Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
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(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

SC-2023-
00220

CJ-2023-
00046

SC-2023-
00215

SC-2023-
00215
SC-2023-
00216

SC-2023-
00217

SC-2023-
00218

SC-2023-
00219
CJ-2023-
00046

CJ-2023-
00046

SC-2023-
00209

SC-2023-
00210

SC-2023-
00218

SC-2023-
00214

CM-2023-
00078

Filed
On

03/09/20
23

03/09/20
23

03/09/20
23
03/09/20
23

03/09/20
23

03/09/20
23
03/09/20
23
03/09/20
23
03/09/20
23

03/09/20
23

03/09/20
23

03/09/20
23

03/09/20
23

03/09/20
23

03/09/20
23

Party

AN OKLAHOMA LIMITED
LIABILITY Defendant

AND Plaintiff

ANSON, LANCE Defendant
ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff
AS PARENTS OF Plaintiff

B.E., AMINOR CHILD Plaintiff
BARNETT, BOBBY
EARL Defendant

BEATHARD, PRISCILLA
LOIS Defendant

BEATHARD, PRISCILLA
LOIS Defendant

BIGGOOSE, JENNIFER
NICOLE Defendant

BONEWELL, LANCE
TYLER Defendant

Case

BOWERS TRUCKING, INC. vs. FAMILY
FIRST TRUCKING, LLC

EADS, MATTHEW ERIC vs. DELANEY,

MARK LEWIS

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ANSON,

LANCE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ANSON,

LANCE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CLARK,
KATHLENE DANIELLE

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CRAIG,

PAMELA

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BEATHARD,

PRISCILLA LOIS

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SPAICH,

CHRISTOPHER

EADS, MATTHEW ERIC vs. DELANEY,

MARK LEWIS

EADS, MATTHEW ERIC vs. DELANEY,

MARK LEWIS

YES FINANCE vs. BARNETT, BOBBY

EARL

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BEATHARD,

PRISCILLA LOIS

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BEATHARD,

PRISCILLA LOIS

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BIGGOOSE,
JENNIFER NICOLE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
BONEWELL, LANCE TYLER

Offense or Cause

MONEY
JUDGMENT

DAMAGES

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

DAMAGES

DAMAGES
MONEY
JUDGMENT

MONEY
JUDGMENT

MONEY
JUDGEMENT

MONEY
JUDGMENT

DUI (OHP/SHF)
(MIS)


https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300078
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2300078
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300214
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300214
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300210
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300210
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300209
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300209
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300218
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300216
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300216
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300215
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300215
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300215
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300215
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300220
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

SC-2023-
00220

SC-2023-
00216

SC-2023-
00220

SC-2023-
00217

CJ-2023-
00046

CJ-2023-
00046

CJ-2023-
00046

TR-2023-
00277

CS-2023-
00113

SC-2023-
00220

TR-2023-
00283

TR-2023-
00278

TR-2023-
00279

CS-2023-
00115

SC-2023-
00208

Filed
On

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023
03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

Party

BOWERS TRUCKING,
INC. Plaintiff

CLARK, KATHLENE
DANIELLE Defendant

COMPANY Defendant

CRAIG, PAMELA Defendant
DELANEY, MARK
LEWIS Defendant

EADS, CRYSTAL
SHANNON Plaintiff

EADS, MATTHEW
ERIC Plaintiff

ESTES, JACOBE
XANE Defendant

EVANS, JAMEE Defendant

FAMILY FIRST TRUCKING,
LLC Defendant

GARCIA-ONTIVEROS,
MOISES Defendant

GLENN, NICOLE
EVALENE Defendant

GLENN, NICOLE
EVALENE Defendant

GOTTMAN,
TRAYCI Defendant

HARVEY,
DONNIE Defendant

Case

BOWERS TRUCKING, INC. vs.
FAMILY FIRST TRUCKING, LLC

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CLARK,
KATHLENE DANIELLE

BOWERS TRUCKING, INC. vs.
FAMILY FIRST TRUCKING, LLC

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CRAIG,
PAMELA

EADS, MATTHEW ERIC vs.
DELANEY, MARK LEWIS

EADS, MATTHEW ERIC vs.
DELANEY, MARK LEWIS

EADS, MATTHEW ERIC vs.
DELANEY, MARK LEWIS

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESTES,
JACOBE XANE

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. EVANS,
JAMEE

BOWERS TRUCKING, INC. vs.
FAMILY FIRST TRUCKING, LLC

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GARCIA-ONTIVEROS, MOISES

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GLENN, NICOLE EVALENE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
GLENN, NICOLE EVALENE

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.
GOTTMAN, TRAYCI

YES FINANCE vs. HARVEY,
DONNIE

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGEMENT

DAMAGES

DAMAGES

DAMAGES

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT

SPEEDING 36-
40(CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL
BOOTH)TR

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
DUS/DRIVING UNDER
SUSPENSION - 2ND OFFENSE
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

INDEBTEDNESS

MONEY JUDGMENT


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300115
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300115
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300279
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300279
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300278
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300278
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300283
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300283
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300113
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300113
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300277
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300277
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2300046
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300217
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300216
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300216
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300220
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300220
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

TR-2023-
00280

TR-2023-
00281

SC-2023-
00213

CS-2023-
00113

CS-2023-
00114

CS-2023-
00115

CF-2023-
00098

SC-2023-
00212

TR-2023-
00284

SC-2023-
00210

SC-2023-
00211

SC-2023-
00212

SC-2023-
00213

SC-2023-
00214

CV-2023-
00021

Filed
On

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

Party

HOUSE, BILLY
RAYMOND Defendant

HOUSE, BILLY
RAYMOND Defendant

JONES, PAUL Defendant

LVNV FUNDING
LLC Plaintiff

LVNV FUNDING
LLC Plaintiff
LVNV FUNDING
LLC Plaintiff

NORTHCUTT, ORIN
BLAIN Defendant

PINION,
LAVERNA Defendant

RATH, GREGORY
GENE Defendant

RED RIVER
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER
CREDIT Plaintiff

RED RIVER
CREDIT Plaintiff

SAMUEL, DONALD
RAY Plaintiff

Case
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HOUSE, BILLY RAYMOND

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
HOUSE, BILLY RAYMOND

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
JONES, PAUL

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.
EVANS, JAMEE

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.
STOWE, DENISE

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.
GOTTMAN, TRAYCI

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
NORTHCUTT, ORIN BLAIN

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
PINION, LAVERNA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
RATH, GREGORY GENE

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.

BEATHARD, PRISCILLA LOIS

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
WORST, JOHNNY

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
PINION, LAVERNA

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
JONES, PAUL

RED RIVER CREDIT vs.
BIGGOOSE, JENNIFER
NICOLE

SAMUEL, DONALD RAY vs.
THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA

Offense or Cause

SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION -
1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

MONEY JUDGMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

INDEBTEDNESS

DUI 2nd FELONY (OHP/SHF)

MONEY JUDGMENT

DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION -
1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300021
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300021
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300214
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300214
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300212
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300212
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300211
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300211
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300210
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300210
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300284
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300284
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300212
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300212
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300098
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300115
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300115
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300114
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300114
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300113
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300113
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300213
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300281
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300281
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300280
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300280
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

Court

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)

Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)
Kay
(Newkirk)

Case
Number

SC-2023-
00219

CS-2023-
00114

TR-2023-
00282

CV-2023-
00021

CF-2023-
00097

SC-2023-
00211
SC-2023-
00208

SC-2023-
00209

Filed
On

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023
03/09/2
023

03/09/2
023

Party

SPAICH,
CHRISTOPHER Defendant

STOWE, DENISE Defendant

TAYLOR, WILLIAM
DOUGLAS Defendant

THE STATE OF
OKLAHOMA Defendant

WEANT, CASEY
JOEL Defendant OSW

WORST, JOHNNY Defendant
YES FINANCE Plaintiff

YES FINANCE Plaintiff

Case

ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SPAICH,

CHRISTOPHER

LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. STOWE,

DENISE
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.

TAYLOR, WILLIAM DOUGLAS V
SAMUEL, DONALD RAY vs. THE

STATE OF OKLAHOMA

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.
WEANT, CASEY JOEL

RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WORST,

JOHNNY

YES FINANCE vs. HARVEY,
DONNIE

YES FINANCE vs. BARNETT,
BOBBY EARL

Offense or Cause

MONEY JUDGEMENT

INDEBTEDNESS

SPEEDING 21-25 OVER

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX
OFFENDER (FEL)

MONEY JUDGMENT
MONEY JUDGMENT

MONEY JUDGMENT


https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300209
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300209
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300208
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300211
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300211
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2300097
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300021
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2300021
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300282
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2300282
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300114
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCS++2300114
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300219
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2300219
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

