Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/20	AN OKLAHOMA LIMITED	BOWERS TRUCKING, INC. vs. FAMILY	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00220	23	LIABILITY Defendant	FIRST TRUCKING, LLC	JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00046	03/09/20 23	AND Plaintiff	EADS, MATTHEW ERIC vs. DELANEY, MARK LEWIS	DAMAGES
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/20	ANSON, LANCE Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ANSON,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00215	23		LANCE	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/20	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. ANSON,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00215	23		LANCE	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/20	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CLARK,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00216	23		KATHLENE DANIELLE	JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00217	03/09/20 23	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CRAIG, PAMELA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/20	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BEATHARD,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00218	23		PRISCILLA LOIS	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/20	ARDMORE FINANCE Plaintiff	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SPAICH,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00219	23		CHRISTOPHER	JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00046	03/09/20 23	AS PARENTS OF Plaintiff	EADS, MATTHEW ERIC vs. DELANEY, MARK LEWIS	DAMAGES
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2023- 00046	03/09/20 23	B.E., A MINOR CHILD Plaintiff	EADS, MATTHEW ERIC vs. DELANEY, MARK LEWIS	DAMAGES
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/20	BARNETT, BOBBY	YES FINANCE vs. BARNETT, BOBBY	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00209	23	EARL <mark>Defendant</mark>	EARL	JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/20	BEATHARD, PRISCILLA	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BEATHARD,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00210	23	LOIS <b>Defendant</b>	PRISCILLA LOIS	JUDGMENT
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/20	BEATHARD, PRISCILLA	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. BEATHARD,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00218	23	LOIS Defendant	PRISCILLA LOIS	JUDGEMENT
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/20	BIGGOOSE, JENNIFER	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BIGGOOSE,	MONEY
(Newkirk)	00214	23	NICOLE <mark>Defendant</mark>	JENNIFER NICOLE	JUDGMENT
Kay	CM-2023-	03/09/20	BONEWELL, LANCE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI (OHP/SHF)
(Newkirk)	00078	23	TYLER <b>Defendant</b>	BONEWELL, LANCE TYLER	(MIS)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/2	BOWERS TRUCKING,	BOWERS TRUCKING, INC. vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00220	023	INC. Plaintiff	FAMILY FIRST TRUCKING, LLC	
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/2	CLARK, KATHLENE	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CLARK,	MONEY JUDGEMENT
(Newkirk)	00216	023	DANIELLE <mark>Defendant</mark>	KATHLENE DANIELLE	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00220	03/09/2 023	COMPANY Defendant	BOWERS TRUCKING, INC. vs. FAMILY FIRST TRUCKING, LLC	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00217	03/09/2 023	CRAIG, PAMELA Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. CRAIG, PAMELA	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay	CJ-2023-	03/09/2	DELANEY, MARK	EADS, MATTHEW ERIC vs.	DAMAGES
(Newkirk)	00046	023	LEWIS <b>Defendant</b>	DELANEY, MARK LEWIS	
Kay	CJ-2023-	03/09/2	EADS, CRYSTAL	EADS, MATTHEW ERIC vs.	DAMAGES
(Newkirk)	00046	023	SHANNON <b>Plaintiff</b>	DELANEY, MARK LEWIS	
Kay	CJ-2023-	03/09/2	EADS, MATTHEW	EADS, MATTHEW ERIC vs.	DAMAGES
(Newkirk)	00046	023	ERIC <b>Plaintiff</b>	DELANEY, MARK LEWIS	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00277	03/09/2 023	ESTES, JACOBE XANE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESTES, JACOBE XANE	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00113	03/09/2 023	EVANS, JAMEE Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. EVANS, JAMEE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/2	FAMILY FIRST TRUCKING,	BOWERS TRUCKING, INC. vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00220	023	LLC Defendant	FAMILY FIRST TRUCKING, LLC	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00283	03/09/2 023	GARCIA-ONTIVEROS, MOISES <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GARCIA-ONTIVEROS, MOISES	SPEEDING 36- 40(CONSTRUCTION ZONE/TOLL BOOTH)TR
Kay	TR-2023-	03/09/2	GLENN, NICOLE	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00278	023	EVALENE <mark>Defendant</mark>	GLENN, NICOLE EVALENE	
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00279	03/09/2 023	GLENN, NICOLE EVALENE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. GLENN, NICOLE EVALENE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 2ND OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	CS-2023-	03/09/2	GOTTMAN,	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00115	023	TRAYCI Defendant	GOTTMAN, TRAYCI	
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/2	HARVEY,	YES FINANCE vs. HARVEY,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00208	023	DONNIE <b>Defendant</b>	DONNIE	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay	TR-2023-	03/09/2	HOUSE, BILLY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	SPEEDING 15-OVER (TR)
(Newkirk)	00280	023	RAYMOND <mark>Defendant</mark>	HOUSE, BILLY RAYMOND	
Kay	TR-2023-	03/09/2	HOUSE, BILLY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION -
(Newkirk)	00281	023	RAYMOND <mark>Defendant</mark>	HOUSE, BILLY RAYMOND	1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00213	03/09/2 023	JONES, PAUL Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. JONES, PAUL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CS-2023-	03/09/2	LVNV FUNDING	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00113	023	LLC Plaintiff	EVANS, JAMEE	
Kay	CS-2023-	03/09/2	LVNV FUNDING	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00114	023	LLC <b>Plaintiff</b>	STOWE, DENISE	
Kay	CS-2023-	03/09/2	LVNV FUNDING	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs.	INDEBTEDNESS
(Newkirk)	00115	023	LLC <b>Plaintiff</b>	GOTTMAN, TRAYCI	
Kay	CF-2023-	03/09/2	NORTHCUTT, ORIN	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUI 2nd FELONY (OHP/SHF)
(Newkirk)	00098	023	BLAIN Defendant	NORTHCUTT, ORIN BLAIN	
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/2	PINION,	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00212	023	LAVERNA <b>Defendant</b>	PINION, LAVERNA	
Kay	TR-2023-	03/09/2	RATH, GREGORY	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs.	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION -
(Newkirk)	00284	023	GENE Defendant	RATH, GREGORY GENE	1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/2	RED RIVER	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00210	023	CREDIT <b>Plaintiff</b>	BEATHARD, PRISCILLA LOIS	
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/2	RED RIVER	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00211	023	CREDIT <b>Plaintiff</b>	WORST, JOHNNY	
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/2	RED RIVER	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00212	023	CREDIT <b>Plaintiff</b>	PINION, LAVERNA	
Kay	SC-2023-	03/09/2	RED RIVER	RED RIVER CREDIT vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00213	023	CREDIT <b>Plaintiff</b>	JONES, PAUL	
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00214	03/09/2 023	RED RIVER CREDIT <b>Plaintiff</b>	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. BIGGOOSE, JENNIFER NICOLE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay	CV-2023-	03/09/2	SAMUEL, DONALD	SAMUEL, DONALD RAY vs.	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
(Newkirk)	00021	023	RAY Plaintiff	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00219	03/09/2 023	SPAICH, CHRISTOPHER Defendant	ARDMORE FINANCE vs. SPAICH, CHRISTOPHER	MONEY JUDGEMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CS-2023- 00114	03/09/2 023	STOWE, DENISE Defendant	LVNV FUNDING LLC vs. STOWE, DENISE	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2023- 00282	03/09/2 023	TAYLOR, WILLIAM DOUGLAS <b>Defendant</b>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. TAYLOR, WILLIAM DOUGLAS V	SPEEDING 21-25 OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2023- 00021	03/09/2 023	THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	SAMUEL, DONALD RAY vs. THE STATE OF OKLAHOMA	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2023- 00097	03/09/2 023	WEANT, CASEY JOEL <mark>Defendant <mark>OSW</mark></mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. WEANT, CASEY JOEL	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00211	03/09/2 023	WORST, JOHNNY Defendant	RED RIVER CREDIT vs. WORST, JOHNNY	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00208	03/09/2 023	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. HARVEY, DONNIE	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2023- 00209	03/09/2 023	YES FINANCE Plaintiff	YES FINANCE vs. BARNETT, BOBBY EARL	MONEY JUDGMENT